Punchbowl Marathon 10 February 2013 - Results

30 mile route

Forename

Keith
Steve
Kenneth
Fabrice
David
Nick
Jevgenijs
Peter
Mark
Stephen
Jonathan
Peter
Philip
Paolo
Gavin
John
Phil
Fraser
Simon
Dharmesh
Andy
Tarne
David
David
Pete
Peter
Tara
Peter
Glyn
James
Lindsay
Peter
Malcolm John
Stephen
Ralph
Paula
Duncan
Peter
Robert
Bill
Richard
David
Peter
Alan
Claire
Stephen
Glen
John
Stephen
Marino
lvan
Brian
Darren
Anna
Stephen
Toby
Graeme
Glyn
Allan
Daniel
Susanna
Bryan
Adrian

PBM 13

Surname

Maclntosh
Low

Ling
Leistner
Ross
Burchnall
Petrovs
Chandler
Denby
Turner
Bateman
Lemon
Smith

De Luca
Clark
Manning
Davies
Wigley
Jenkins
Mistry
Taylor
Westcott
Giles
Thompson
Morgan
Johnson
Williams
Aucamp
Morris
Constable
Doy
Amos
Dyke
Chandler
Gilbert
Varley
Baber
Hamson
Cameron-Wood
Walsh
Fox
Sawyer
Bowles
Hall
Levermore
Mayne
Willie
Cotterell
Willie
Fresch
Lyons
Layton
Miller
Hatton
Edwards
Melville
Brouder
Raymen
Rumbles
De Belder
Ching
Darney
Holloway

LDWA no affiliation

Wimbledon Windmilers
16686 Blackwater Valley Runners
Unattached
23128 LDWA

27421 Collingwood/100 marathon club

26021 Blackwater Valley Runners
Serpentine RC
33243 Wimbledon Windmilers
32081 LDWA London
27145 Ldwa Sussex
12237 LDWA
33197 Wimborne AC
29370 City Of Salisbury AC & RC
31958 Littledown Harriers
Unattached
27518 Tring RC
13681 The Stragglers RC
The Stragglers RC
Unattached
Unattached
20786 LDWA
Unattached
20591 TRA
Billericay Striders
Fetch Everyone RC
22302 LDWA Kent
26921 LDWA
33403 LDWA
26408 Gravesend Road Runners
Wimbledon Windmilers
Wimbledon Windmilers
9542 100 Marathon Club
28638 LDWA
Wimbledon Windmilers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Wimbledon Windmilers
25695 LDWA Wilts
9076 Tring RC
8255 100 Marathon Club
Collingwood AC
Collingwood AC
Tring RC
Serpentine R.C.
22371 Serpentine RC
Serpentine RC
13892 Dorset LDWA

Hampshire Fire and Rescue Service

Unattached
Unattached
Trail Running Association
100 Marathon Club
15203 LDWA -- B.B. and N.
Bedford Harriers AC
30242 RRC
24972 LDWA
30293 Serpentine

Thames Turbo Triathlon Club

Leighton Fun Runners
27421 Collingwood AC

Serpentine RC

None
30157 Goring Road Runners
27494 Littledown Harriers

start
Om
8:57
8:47
8:48
8:39
8:38
8:47
9:15
8:36
8:23
8:50
9:02
8:38
8:50
8:38
8:02
8:49
8:37
8:38
8:07
8:07
9:02
8:07
8:42
8:26
8:21
8:27
8:27
8:28
8:26
8:36
8:36
8:09
8:20
8:36
8:36
8:36
8:36
8:49
8:13
8:43
8:43
8:49
9:21
9:21
9:21
7:57
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:52
8:15
8:00
8:00
8:37
7:57
9:05
8:38
8:37
8:43
8:53
8:20
8:09
8:38

CP1
4.1m
9:33

9:27
9:21
9:21
9:29
10:03
9:25
9:11
9:37
9:48
9:24

9:27
8:46
9:41

9:25
9:25
8:58
8:58
9:48
8:58
9:34
9:16
9:09
9:20
9:20
9:15
9:20
9:25
9:25
9:00
9:09
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:27
9:41

9:03
9:29
9:29
9:41

10:11
10:11
10:11
8:49
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:52
9:10
8:55
8:55
9:32
8:49
9:48
9:32
9:32
9:35
9:48
9:20
8:59
9:32

CcP2
12.8m
10:42
10:35
10:42
10:47
10:47
10:47
11:24
10:53
10:40
11:03
11:18
10:53
11:12
10:58
10:26
11:12
10:53
10:53
10:28
10:28
11:18
10:28
11:05
10:43
10:41

10:56
10:56
10:41

10:56
10:53
10:53
10:34
10:45
10:53
10:53
11:16
11:06
11:17
10:39
11:03
11:03
11:16
11:40
11:42
11:42
10:38
10:58
10:58
10:58
11:15
10:48
10:42
10:42
11:17
10:38
11:41

11:10
11:17
11:23
11:40
11:07
10:54
11:20

CP3
19.7m
11:39
11:40
11:54
11:57
11:57
11:05
12:37
12:09
11:54

1:20
12:37
12:17
12:37
12:20
11:51
12:37
12:17
12:17
11:51
11:51
12:37
11:51
12:30
12:06
11:57
12:20
12:20
12:01
12:20
12:17
12:17
12:02
12:11
12:17
12:17
13:29
12:32
12:50
12:10
12:37
12:37
12:48
13:27
13:27
13:27
12:24
12:36
12:36
12:37
12:49
12:17
12:18
12:18
13:08
12:25
13:27
12:58
13:08
13:06
13:27
12:43
12:37
13:02

CP4
25.6m
12:32
12:39
12:59
13:04
13:02
13:05
13:41
13:14
13:04
13:28
13:47
13:28
13:47
13:33
13:02
13:47
13:28
13:28
13:07
13:07
13:51
13:07
13:48
13:26
13:18
13:33
13:33
13:32
13:33
13:39
13:39
13:17
13:29
13:39
13:39
13:39
13:53
14:11
13:33
14:00
14:00
14:12
14:58
14:57
14:57
13:36
14:09
14:09
14:09
14:24
13:42
13:52
13:52
14:31
14:06
14:57
14:32
14:32
14:38
14:57
14:16
14:15
14:35

finish
30m
13:15
13:28
13:55
13:55
13:55
14:11
14:43
14:10
13:58
14:29
14:42
14:27
14:44
14:32
13:59
14:46
14:35
14:38
14:08
14:08
15:03
14:08
14:44
14:28
14:23
14:32
14:32
14:33
14:32
14:48
14:48
14:22
14:34
14:51
14:51
14:52
14:55
15:17
14:42
15:12
15:13
15:26
16:01
16:01
16:01
14:40
15:15
15:16
15:16
15:44
15:08
14:58
14:58
15:41
15:02
16:11
15:45
15:46
15:52
16:02
15:36
15:27
15:57

time

4h 18m
4h 41m
5h 7m
5h 16m
5h 17m
5h 24m
5h 28m
5h 34m
5h 35m
5h 39m
5h 40m
5h 49m
5h 54m
5h 54m
5h 57m
5h 57m
5h 58m
6h
6h 1m
6h 1m
6h 1m
6h 1m
6h 2m
6h 2m
6h 2m
6h 5m
6h 5m
6h 5m
6h 6m
6h 12m
6h 12m
6h 13m
6h 14m
6h 15m
6h 15m
6h 16m
6h 19m
6h 28m
6h 29m
6h 29m
6h 30m
6h 37m
6h 40m
6h 40m
6h 40m
6h 43m
6h 45m
6h 46m
6h 46m
6h 52m
6h 53m
6h 58m
6h 58m
7h 4m
7h 5m
7h 6m
7h 7m
7h 9m
7h 9m
7h 9m
7h 16m
7h 18m
7h 19m



Luretta
Andrew
John
Sarah
Veritie
John
Tony
Bronwyn
Kim
Julie
Ann
Chris
Shirley
Richard
Jeff
Gareth
Raymond
Martyn
Andrew
Roy
Gavin
Maria
Michael
Terence
Simon
Neil
Tom
Julia
Alan
Howard
Teresa
Martin
Patricia
Chris
Andrew
Melissa
John
Phil
Paul
Gilbert
Nick
Chris
Graham
Helen
Michelle
Paul
Kim
Keith
Michael
David
Roy
Nicola
Georgie
Kay
Juliet
Roger
Joanna
John
Mark
Mick
Steve
Landy
Piers
Francis
Martin
Brian
David
Chris
Amy

PBM 13

Shepherd
Humphreys
Kirwan
Thorne
Yates
Myall

Hill

Mayo
Reed
Cornford
Shellard
Hume
Hume
Harrison
Campbell
Davies
Hickman
Greaves
Boulden
Barnes
Davis
Davis
Headley
Faulkner
Pipe
Bromley
Swadling
Revill
Freeman
Pattinson
Brooker
Callow
Dashwood
Pitt
Mallpress
Butcher
Hogg
Gibbs
McLaughlin
John
Vanson
Poole
Smith
Abbott
Armour
Henderson
Johnston
Warman
Fletcher
Vaughan
Ramsay
Ghent
Hogg
Rees
Rowe
Osgood
Turner
Power
Chenhall
Dodge
Garnsey
Tong
Keenleyside
Thomason
Burnell
Harwood
Holland
Lloyd
Randall

Poole Runners
Orpington Road Runners
26742 Leighton Funrunners
29155 Dunstable Road Runners
31772 Milton Keynes Lakeside Runners
17502 Hillingdon AC
24871 Tring RC
23681 Wimbledon Windmilers
31454 Beds Bucks & Northants LDWA
Wimbledon Windmilers
32582 LDWA London
F3647 Bristol and West LDWA
F3647 Bristol and West LDWA
25420 Marshall Milton Keynes AC
6305 LDWA Surrey
27835 100 Marathon Club
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
1368 Sussex Idwa
12022 Kent + Essex & Herts
19998 100 Marathon Club
28696 PSOF/LDWA Kent
28696 LDWA Kent
27584 LDWA Kent
26589 LDWA
33321 LDWA
22578 LDWA Heart of England
30174 Dorset LDWA
24706 LDWA
Hillingdon Athletics Club
1801 Hillingdon AC
22910 LDWA Dorset
22345 LDWA Dorset
19497 Dorset LDWA
23554 LDWA Dorset
15397 Horsham Joggers
28429 London LDWA
F12642  Blackwater Valley Runners
Unattached
27127 Unattached
25001 LDWA
25367 LDWA Thames Valley
27017 Unattached
17487 LDWA - Kent Group
29904 Thames Valley LDWA
23682 Norfolk and Suffolk LDWA
East Essex Triathlon Club
30620 100 Marathon
3800 LDWA Kent
18306 Norfolk and Suffolk LDWA
14732 LDWA
12834 LDWA
23468 LDWA
12843 Essex&Herts
24972 LDWA
32281 LDWA
4229 LDWA
27145 LDWA Sussex
28624 Unattached
32070 LDWA Surrey
23041 Essex and Herts
28228 LDWA London Group
28228 LDWA London Group
Ealing Eagles Running Club
1035 LDWA
19006 LDWA Thames Valley
18516 BBN/Essex Herts
18398 LDWA
19316 LDWA Thames Valley
31915 LDWA

-0

8:37
8:09
8:20
8:20
8:20
7:47
8:49
8:36
8:49
8:36
8:36
8:03
8:03
7:55
8:03
7:54
7:55
7:52
7:43
8:21
8:32
8:32
7:34
7:30
8:41
7:30
8:00
7:30
7:47
7:47
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:57
7:57
8:23
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:46
7:46
8:03
7:37
7:30
7:41
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
8:42
7:54
7:48
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
8:28
7:42
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30

9:32
9:09
9:25
9:25
9:20
8:51
9:45
9:29
9:45
9:29
9:29
9:01
9:01
8:58
9:01
8:49
8:58
8:56
8:47
9:24
9:27
9:27
8:43
8:37
9:35
8:37
9:04
8:35
8:51
8:51
8:34
8:34
8:34
8:34
8:40
8:39
8:36
8:55
8:55
9:29
8:41
8:38
8:35
8:42
8:53
8:53
9:10
8:47
8:42
8:56
8:42
8:42
8:43
8:42
8:42
9:43
9:04
8:52
8:44
8:43
8:42
8:42
10:24
8:56
8:44
8:04
8:46
8:44
8:46

11:20
10:53
11:16
11:16
11:16
10:53
11:42
11:08
11:42
11:09
11:08
10:56
10:56
10:45
10:56
10:36
10:45
10:56
10:51
11:16
11:22
11:22
10:52
10:47
11:18
10:50
11:13
10:43
10:53
10:53
10:48
10:48
10:48
10:48
10:53
10:43
10:51
10:48
10:48
11:28
10:59
10:52
10:50
11:07
11:08
11:08
11:17
11:02
11:04
11:02
11:02
11:02
11:09
11:02
11:02
11:49
11:24
11:16
11:03
10:59
10:57
10:57
12:38
11:18
11:16
11:16
11:16
10:53
11:08

13:02
12:37
12:59
12:59
12:59
12:43
13:28
12:56
13:28
12:56
12:56
12:44
12:43
12:24
12:44
12:22
12:24
12:41
12:37
13:00
13:17
13:17
12:37
12:33
13:00
12:41
13:03
12:32
12:56
12:56
12:46
12:46
12:47
12:47
12:47
12:41
12:47
12:40
12:40
13:24
13:03
12:47
12:50
13:02
13:09
13:09
13:39
13:02
13:05
12:59
13:10
13:10
13:10
13:09
13:10
14:04
13:51
13:10
13:02
13:03
13:05
13:05
14:39
13:35
13:29
13:29
13:29
12:17
13:29

14:35
14:21
14:31
14:32
14:32
14:10
15:03
14:43
15:03
14:38
14:43
14:21
14:20
13:59
14:22
14:06
13:59
14:14
14:12
14:46
15:04
15:04
14:17
14:12
14:42
14:19
14:52
14:22
14:46
14:46
14:39
14:39
14:39
14:39
14:34
14:32
14:34
14:52
14:52
15:24
14:52
14:41
14:42
14:51
15:11
15:11
15:25
15:02
15:11
15:01
15:07
15:07
15:07
15:07
15:07
16:18
15:27
15:17
15:01
15:01
15:02
15:02
16:23
15:30
15:30
15:31
15:31
15:30
15:31

15:56
15:34
15:46
15:47
15:47
15:16
16:19
16:06
16:19
16:08
16:08
15:35
15:35
15:30
15:41
15:32
15:34
15:32
15:26
16:13
16:28
16:28
15:35
15:33
16:47
15:37
16:08
15:54
16:13
16:13
15:57
15:57
15:57
15:57
15:58
15:59
16:00
16:28
16:28
17:05
16:12
16:13
16:13
16:16
16:35
16:35
17:05
16:40
16:35
16:47
16:36
16:37
16:37
16:37
16:37
17:52
17:05
16:59
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
17:44
17:07
16:58
16:58
16:58
16:58
16:58

7h 19m
7h 25m
7h 26m
7h 27m
7h 27m
7h 29m
7h 30m
7h 30m
7h 30m
7h 32m
7h 32m
7h 32m
7h 32m
7h 35m
7h 38m
7h 38m
7h 39m
7h 40m
7h 43m
7h 52m
7h 56m
7h 56m
8h 1m
8h 3m
8h 6m
8h 7m
8h 8m
8h 24m
8h 26m
8h 26m
8h 27m
8h 27m
8h 27m
8h 27m
8h 28m
8h 29m
8h 30m
8h 31m
8h 31m
8h 42m
8h 42m
8h 43m
8h 43m
8h 46m
8h 49m
8h 49m
9h 2m
9h 3m
9h 5m
9h 6m
9h 6m
9h 7m
9h 7m
9h 7m
9h 7m
9h 10m
9h 11m
9h 11m
9h 15m
9h 15m
9h 15m
9h 15m
9h 16m
9h 25m
9h 28m
9h 28m
9h 28m
9h 28m
9h 28m



Mike
Luis
Sian
Philip
Mark
Joanna
Mark
Tim
Alan
Stephen
Roger
Alistair
Simon
Sam
Lesley
Christine
David
Juliet
Elton
Wayne
Stephen
Mike
Paola
Helen
Mark
Matt

17002
14897

Pursey

Broz
Lewis-Evans
Butterfield
Van Schalkwyk
Bertoni
Bertoni
Sharp
Stewart
Woolliams
Morton
Sutherland
Thurgood
Brown
Muggeridge
Hewson
Hewson
Eberle

Ellis
Chappell
Murphy
Pocock
Brennan
Aukland
Aukland
Jones

20345
27713
26653
26653
25482
23529

19403
18887
24111

26799
26799
23224
25180

20 mile route

Forename

Alan
Emily
Noel
Peter
Janine
Nigel
Richard
Martin
Roger
Anna
Caroline
Trudy
Chris
Henry
Mark
Michael
Jennifer
Michael
Tori
Peter
Neil
Jessica
Maurice
Keith
David
Rhoda
Michael
Errol
Neil
Frances
John
Erica
Gez
Sandra
Vinny
Gavin
Antonio
Marketa

PBM 13

LDWA no
32390

Surname

Freer
Miles
Miles
Cane
May
Clemens
Stanhope
Walsh
Wilson
Gilmore
Cattini
Kuhn
Mercer
Morris
Jennings
Moorcroft
Howland
Chappell
Shaw
Strange
Mitchell
Hall
Whyte
Mein
Hatton
Hatton
Essex
Curling
Heather
Mills
Brophy
Darby
Hodgson
Houghton
Connelly
Browning
Martins
Martins

30221
765226

2953309
33593

33243

33361

32343

25667

19962

Kent LDWA

BBN

Leighton Fun Runners
Unattached
LDWA

LDWA

LDWA
Unattached
LDWA Kent
Unattached
Unattached
LDWA

LDWA
Unattached
Leighton Fun Runners
LDWA Surrey
LDWA Surrey
LDWA

LDWA Surrey
Reigate Priory AC
Unattached
Reigate Priory AC
Arena80

LDWA

LDWA

affiliation

Reading Roadrunners
East Grinstead Tri Club
East Grinstead Tri Club

Dartford & White Oak Triathlon Club
Dartford & White Oak Triathlon Club

Thames Turbo Triathlon Club
TTTC

Thames Turbo Triathlon Club
Thames Turbo Triathlon Club
Viceroys

South London Harriers
South London Harriers
Guildford & Godalming AC
Nidd Valley Road Runners
Chichester Runners & AC
Chichester Runners & AC
Unattached

South London Harriers
Farnham Runners

Thames Turbo Triathlon Club
Wimbledon Windmilers
Unattached

Unattached

Horsham Amphibians Triathlon Club

Unattached

Haywards Heath Harriers
Haywards Heath Harriers
Unattached

Tring Running Club
Dunstable Raod Runners
Dunstable Raod Runners
Unattached

LDWA Surrey Group
Unattached

Thames Valley LDWA
Reigate Priory AC

South London Harriers

-3-

7:30
8:02
8:20
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:39
7:39
7:45
7:45
7:41
7:41
8:33
8:33
8:33
7:30
7:30
7:30

8:44
9:37
9:24
8:09
8:53
8:53
8:53
8:49
8:48
8:49
8:48
9:11
9:10
8:57
8:57
0:00
9:06
8:57
8:56
10:03
10:03
10:03
9:10
9:11(R)
9:11(R)

11:02
11:58
11:36
11:22
11:33
11:33
11:33
11:27
11:27
11:27
11:22
11:49
11:47
11:28
11:28
11:41
11:41
11:18
11:18
12:20
12:20
12:20
10:48

13:18
14:10
14:08
13:51
14:03
14:03
14:03
13:53
13:57
13:53
13:51
14:13
14:13
14:08
14:08
14:04
14:04
14:04
14:04
14:19
14:19
14:19
12:16

15:31
16:13
16:34
16:08
16:18
16:18
16:18
16:09
16:18
16:09
16:08
16:20
16:20
16:33
16:33
16:34
16:34
16:32
16:31
16:03
16:03
16:03
13:42(R)

Disqualified - not formally entered

start
Om
9:18
9:12
9:12
8:26
8:26
8:27
8:27
8:27
8:27
9:21
8:31
8:31
8:34
8:34
8:37
8:36
8:36
9:07
8:20
8:20
8:48
8:36
8:20
8:57
8:43
8:43
8:43
8:43
8:57
8:44
8:44
8:44
8:47
8:15
7:30
7:30
8:31
8:31

CP1
4.1m
10:03
10:01
10:01

9:16

9:16

9:15

9:15

9:15

9:15
10:11

9:25

9:25
9:25
9:25
10:00
9:20
9:20
9:39
9:44
9:12
9:59
9:43
9:43
9:43
9:43
9:59
9:05
9:43
9:43
9:43
9:27
8:42
8:41
10:33
10:24

CcP2
12.8m
11:30
11:23
11:23
10:42
10:42
10:43
10:43
10:43
10:43
11:40

11:08
11:02
10:53
10:53
10:53
11:40
11:02
11:02
11:27
11:32
11:04
11:59
11:42
11:42
11:41
11:41
11:59

11:43
11:43
11:49
11:46
10:57
10:59
12:20
12:20

16:59
17:34
18:16
17:45
17:50
17:52
17:52
17:52
17:56
17:56
17:59
18:00
18:00
18:16
18:16
18:37
18:37
18:37
18:37
RET
RET
RET

finish
20m
12:57
13:00
13:00
12:17
12:17
12:19
12:19
12:19
12:19
13:15
12:28
12:28
12:47
12:47
13:08
13:08
13:09
13:41
13:03
13:04
13:33
13:28
13:18
14:00
13:53
13:53
13:54
13:56
14:11
14:01
14:03
14:03
14:09
13:57
13:22
13:25
14:34
14:35

9h 29m
9h 32m
9h 56m
10h 15m
10h 20m
10h 22m
10h 22m
10h 22m
10h 26m
10h 26m
10h 29m
10h 30m
10h 30m
10h 37m
10h 37m
10h 52m
10h 52m
10h 56m
10h 56m

time

3h 39m
3h 48m
3h 48m
3h 51m
3h 51m
3h 52m
3h 52m
3h 52m
3h 52m
3h 54m
3h 57m
3h 57m
4h 13m
4h 13m
4h 31m
4h 32m
4h 33m
4h 34m
4h 43m
4h 44m
4h 45m
4h 52m
4h 58m
5h 3m
5h 10m
5h 10m
5h 11m
5h 13m
5h 14m
5h 17m
5h 19m
5h 19m
5h 22m
5h 42m
5h 52m
5h 55m
6h 3m
6h 4m



Wendy
Jennifer
Steve
Brin
Colin
Amanda
Duncan
Frank
Brian
Laurence
Doug
Emma
Nick

lan
James
Thomas Brian
Brian
Annette
Andrea
Catherine
Jo

Jen
Olivia
Melanie
Carole
Emma
Camilla
Amy
Janet
Greg
Kathy
lan

Dee
Dave
Robert
John
Anne
Peter
Christopher
John
Laura
Peter
Lynn
Julia
Dave
Sue
Graenia
Chris
Jane
Rob
Lynne
Mike
Stash
Phil
Rosemary
Alison
Nicola

PBM 13

Mayne
Caddy
Adams
Bunker
Smith
Sandberg
Macgregor
Eberle
Bolton
Foe
Jones
Jones
Adams
Delaney
Mackie
Mcilwaine
Leavesley
Lilly
Jerome
Pearson
Miles
Walmsley
Antolik
Rollinson
McCarthy
Blake
Blott
Fonseca
Foran
Ward
Davidson
Crawford
Brockway
Yorston
McCarthy
Henton
Mograby
Harris
Merrien
Sheppard
Mandel
Shaw
Box
Findlay
Emmett
Emmett
Colhoun
Osman
Bates
Foster
George
Buckley
Hutten Czapski
Bevan
Egbe
Symonds-Tayler
Tarrant

13892 Dorset LDWA

28111 Surrey LDWA
Unattached

22470 BBN
Unattached

33332 Unattached

22900 Thames Valley LDWA
Unattached

30425 Thames Valley LDWA

19172 LDWA London group

22428 LDWA

22428 LDWA
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

29988 Unattached

33291 Essex & Herts

33291 Essex & Herts
Unattached
Unattached
Hillingdon AC
Unattached
Unattached

Hillingdon Athletic Club
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Sandhurst Joggers
Sandhurst Joggers
Hillingdon AC

23094 LDWA

23279 BBN

13653 LDWA BBN
Unattached

8943 Unattached

31183 Thames Valley LDWA

22036 LDWA
Chichester Runners & AC
Unattached
LDWA
Unattached
Reigate Priory Athletics Club
Unattached

19277 LDWA

24485 LDWA

25461 Sussex LDWA
Sussex 12 Milers

24969 Sussex

11074 LDWA
Farnham Runners
Unattached
Collingwood AC
Collingwood Athletics Club
Collingwood AC

7:30
7:40
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:42
7:30
7:42
7:30
7:30
7:41
7:41
7:30
7:30
7:52
7:52
7:30
7:30
7:57
7:57
7:49
8:14
8:14
8:14
7:49
8:14
8:14
8:14
7:30
7:30
7:49
7:37
7:30
7:30
7:49
7:30
7:30
7:53
7:55
7:54
7:54
7:54
7:55
7:55
7:46
7:46
7:30
7:54
8:03
8:03
8:03
7:54
8:20
7:54
7:55
7:55
7:55

8:39
8:58
9:00
8:45
9:00
8:57
8:46
8:57
8:44
8:46
9:05
9:05
9:00
9:00
9:07
9:07
8:53
8:53
9:17
9:17
9:16
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:16
9:36
9:36
9:36
8:54
8:54
9:16
9:01
9:16
9:16
9:16
8:59
8:51
9:21
9:17
9:16
9:17
9:17
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:18
9:15
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:15
9:20
9:16
9:49
9:49
9:49

11:02
11:28
11:24
10:59
11:24
11:28
11:20
11:21
11:16
11:24
11:55
11:55
11:31
11:31
11:45
11:45
11:34
11:34
12:26
12:26
12:20
12:40
12:40
12:41
12:20
12:40
12:40
12:41
11:47
11:47
12:20
11:50
11:58
11:58
12:20
11:57
11:47
12:19
12:28
12:28
12:25
12:28
12:26
12:26
12:28
12:28
12:20
12:21
12:50
12:50
12:50
12:21
11:02(R)
12:26(R)

RET

RET

RET

13:50
14:04
13:58
13:58
13:58
14:14
14:12
14:26
14:14
14:18
14:35
14:35
14:32
14:33
14:57
14:57
14:40
14:40
15:19
15:19
15:13
15:40
15:41
15:41
15:17
15:42
15:42
15:42
14:59
14:59
15:18
15:07
15:01
15:01
15:21
15:05
15:09
15:33
15:36
15:36
15:37
15:38
15:49
15:49
15:41
15:41
15:35
16:01
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:06

6h 20m
6h 24m
6h 28m
6h 28m
6h 28m
6h 32m
6h 42m
6h 44m
6h 44m
6h 48m
6h 54m
6h 54m
7h 2m
7h 3m
7h 5m
7h 5m
7h 10m
7h 10m
7h 22m
7h 22m
7h 24m
7h 26m
7h 27m
7h 27m
7h 28m
7h 28m
7h 28m
7h 28m
7h 29m
7h 29m
7h 29m
7h 30m
7h 31m
7h 31m
7h 32m
7h 35m
7h 39m
7h 40m
7h 41m
7h 42m
7h 43m
7h 44m
7h 54m
7h 54m
7h 55m
7h 55m
8h 5m
8h 7m
8h 12m
8h 12m
8h 12m
8h 12m



